W
t
L
This page of product is RoHS compliant.
Fl
ex
ib
le

•  Power circuits on insulated metal substrates (IMS)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(±%)
Price Each
1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C2012X7R2E103KST C2012X7R2E103K/SOFT 0.01 250 10 .21 .051
810-C2012X7R2E103MST C2012X7R2E103M/SOFT 0.01 250 20 .20 .05
810-C2012X7R2E223KST C2012X7R2E223K/SOFT 0.022 250 10 .27 .074
810-C2012X7R2E223MST C2012X7R2E223M/SOFT 0.022 250 20 .25 .071
810-C2012X7R1H474KST C2012X7R1H474K/SOFT 0.47 50 10 .44 .141
810-C2012X7R1H474MST C2012X7R1H474M/SOFT 0.1 50 20 .44 .141
810-C2012X7R1H105KST C2012X7R1H105K/SOFT 1 50 10 .49 .172
810-C2012X7R1H105MST C2012X7R1H105M/SOFT 1 50 20 .49 .174
810-C2012X7R1V225KST C2012X7R1V225K/SOFT 2.2 35 10 .52 .166
810-C2012X7R1V225MST C2012X7R1V225M/SOFT 2.2 35 20 .51 .165
810-C2012X7R1C475KST C2012X7R1C475K/SOFT 4.7 16 10 .57 .199
810-C2012X7R1C475MST C2012X7R1C475M/SOFT 4.7 16 20 .54 .189
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C2012X7S2A474MST C2012X7S2A474M/SOFT 0.1 100 20 .41 .131
810-C2012X7S2A224KST C2012X7S2A224K/SOFT 0.22 100 10 .41 .131
810-C2012X7S2A224MST C2012X7S2A224M/SOFT 0.22 100 20 .40 .127
810-C2012X7S2A474KST C2012X7S2A474K/SOFT 0.47 100 10 .42 .136
810-C2012X7S2A105KST C2012X7S2A105K/SOFT 1 100 10 .50 .161
810-C2012X7S2A105MST C2012X7S2A105M/SOFT 1 100 20 .48 .153
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C2012X7T2W103KST C2012X7T2W103K/SOFT 0.01 450 10 .25 .07
810-C2012X7T2W103MST C2012X7T2W103M/SOFT 0.01 450 20 .30 .074
810-C2012X7T2W223KST C2012X7T2W223K/SOFT 0.022 450 10 .32 .09
810-C2012X7T2W223MST C2012X7T2W223M/SOFT 0.022 450 20 .30 .084
810-C2012X7T2E473KST C2012X7T2E473K/SOFT 0.047 250 10 .29 .082
810-C2012X7T2E473MST C2012X7T2E473M/SOFT 0.047 250 20 .28 .078
810-C2012X7T2W473KST C2012X7T2W473K/SOFT 0.047 450 10 .34 .093
810-C2012X7T2W473MST C2012X7T2W473M/SOFT 0.047 450 20 .32 .088
810-C2012X7T2E104KST C2012X7T2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .32 .088
810-C2012X7T2E104MST C2012X7T2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .30 .083
0805 Series
1206 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(±%)
Price Each
1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C3216X7R2J103KST C3216X7R2J103K/SOFT 0.01 630 10 .33 .091
810-C3216X7R2J103MST C3216X7R2J103M/SOFT 0.01 630 20 .33 .091
810-C3216X7R2J223KST C3216X7R2J223K/SOFT 0.022 630 10 .43 .152
810-C3216X7R2J223MST C3216X7R2J223M/SOFT 0.022 630 20 .45 .145
810-C3216X7R2E104KST C3216X7R2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .56 .196
810-C3216X7R2E104MST C3216X7R2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .53 .184
810-C3216X7R2A474KST C3216X7R2A474K/SOFT 0.47 100 10 .88 .329
810-C3216X7R1H105KST C3216X7R1H105K/SOFT 1 50 10 .37 .12
810-C3216X7R2A105KST C3216X7R2A105K/SOFT 1 100 10 .90 .341
810-C3216X7R1H105MST C3216X7R1H105M/SOFT 1 50 20 .34 .11
810-C3216X7R2A105MST C3216X7R2A105M/SOFT 1 100 20 .81 .306
810-C3216X7R1H225KST C3216X7R1H225K/SOFT 2.2 50 10 .90 .338
810-C3216X7R1H225MST C3216X7R1H225M/SOFT 2.2 50 20 .50 .28
810-C3216X7R1V475KST C3216X7R1V475K/SOFT 4.7 35 10 .70 .245
810-C3216X7R1V475MST C3216X7R1V475M/SOFT 4.7 35 20 .81 .287
810-C3216X7R1E106KST C3216X7R1E106K/SOFT 10 25 10 1.13 .45
810-C3216X7R1E106MST C3216X7R1E106M/SOFT 10 25 20 1.12 .45
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C3216X7S2A225MST C3216X7S2A225K/SOFT 2.2 100 10 1.18 .473
810-C3216X7S2A225MST C3216X7S2A225M/SOFT 2.2 100 20 1.18 .473
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C3216X7T2E224KST C3216X7T2E224K/SOFT 0.022 250 10 .54 .188
810-C3216X7T2J473KST C3216X7T2J473K/SOFT 0.047 630 10 .54 .188
810-C3216X7T2J473MST C3216X7T2J473M/SOFT 0.047 630 20 .50 .177
810-C3216X7T2W104KST C3216X7T2W104K/SOFT 0.1 450 10 .53 .184
810-C3216X7T2W104MST C3216X7T2W104M/SOFT 0.1 450 20 .53 .184
810-C2012X7T2E104MST C2012X7T2E104M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 .30 .083
810-C3216X7T2E224MST C3216X7T2E224M/SOFT 0.22 250 20 .50 .177
1210 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(±%)
Price Each
1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C3225X7R2J473KST C3225X7R2J473K/SOFT 0.047 630 10 .87 .329
810-C3225X7R2J473MST C3225X7R2J473M/SOFT 0.047 630 20 .84 .317
810-C3225X7R2E104KST C3225X7R2E104K/SOFT 0.1 250 10 .60 .209
810-C3225X7R2E224KST C3225X7R2E224K/SOFT 0.22 250 10 .87 .329
810-C3225X7R2E224MST C3225X7R2E224M/SOFT 0.22 250 20 .81 .306
810-C3225X7R2A225KST C3225X7R2A225K/SOFT 2.2 100 10 1.35 .60
810-C3225X7R2A225MST C3225X7R2A225M/SOFT 2.2 100 20 1.29 .518
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C3225X7S1H475KST C3225X7S1H475K/SOFT 4.7 50 10 1.75 .84
810-C3225X7S2A475KST C3225X7S2A475K/SOFT 4.7 100 10 2.30 1.10
810-C3225X7S2A475MST C3225X7S2A475M/SOFT 4.7 100 20 2.00 .96
810-C3225X7S1H106KST C3225X7S1H106K/SOFT 10 50 10 2.00 .96
810-C3225X7S1H106MST C3225X7S1H106M/SOFT 10 50 20 1.96 .943
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C3225X7T2J104KST C3225X7T2J104K/SOFT 0.1 630 10 .90 .341
810-C3225X7T2J104MST C3225X7T2J104M/SOFT 0.1 630 20 .87 .329
810-C3225X7T2W224KST C3225X7T2W224K/SOFT 0.22 450 10 1.10 .413
810-C3225X7T2W224MST C3225X7T2W224M/SOFT 0.22 450 20 1.03 .388
1812 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(±%)
Price Each
1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C4532X7R2E474MST C4532X7R2E474M/SOFT 0.1 250 20 1.50 .72
810-C4532X7T2J224KST C4532X7T2J224K/SOFT 0.22 250 10 1.81 .87
810-C4532X7R2E474KST C4532X7R2E474K/SOFT 0.47 250 10 1.23 .395
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C4532X7T2J224MST C4532X7T2J224M/SOFT 0.22 630 20 1.70 .816
810-C4532X7T2W474KST C4532X7T2W474K/SOFT 0.47 450 10 2.04 .98
810-C4532X7T2W474MST C4532X7T2W474M/SOFT 0.47 450 20 1.96 .943
810-C4532X7T2E105KST C4532X7T2E105K/SOFT 1 250 10 2.00 .96
810-C4532X7T2E105MST C4532X7T2E105M/SOFT 1 250 20 1.90 .912
2220 Series
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TDK
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(±%)
Price Each
1 100
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-C5750X7R2E105KST C5750X7R2E105K/SOFT 1 250 10 2.15 1.03
810-C5750X7R2E105MST C5750X7R2E105M/SOFT 1 250 20 2.08 .996
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-C5750X7S2A106KST C5750X7S2A106K/SOFT 10 100 10 3.69 2.12
810-C5750X7S2A106MST C5750X7S2A106M/SOFT 10 100 20 3.49 2.00
Temperature Coef:  X7T
810-C5750X7T2J474KST C5750X7T2J474K/SOFT 0.47 630 10 3.05 1.75
810-C5750X7T2J474MST C5750X7T2J474M/SOFT 0.47 630 20 2.93 1.68
810-C5750X7T2W105KST C5750X7T2W105K/SOFT 1 450 10 2.99 1.72
810-C5750X7T2W105MST C5750X7T2W105M/SOFT 1 450 20 2.87 1.65
810-C5750X7T2E225KST C5750X7T2E225K/SOFT 2.2 250 10 3.01 1.73
810-C5750X7T2E225MST C5750X7T2E225M/SOFT 2.2 250 20 2.86 1.65
mouser.com/tdk (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics
Datasheet.Directory